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
1l Vg 1

GEORGETOWN FOURPLEX
Now $289,500 with more recent
improvements carried out to most units.
Fully rented building with growing income.
Fully retrofitted, upgraded heating, shingles
replaced, some windows replaced. Large
mm&r lot close to “GO" station. Call John

-'.;:. BEDROOM

{ HOME

WITH
{ GARAGE
s Kitchen
/v i th
" walkout to
deck ancl play area. Main floor
laundry, balcony off bedrooms!
Master with ensuite. Some
appliances incl!!. Please call

An l_ ®

BHEATHTAI{IHG &

BEAUTIFUL 1.6 ACRE...
Ravine lot with fabulous executive home
on prestigious 6th Line min. to town.
Approx. 3300 sq. ft. of living space
(including part. fin. bsmt with walkout), 2
FPs, 5 bdrms, 3 baths, Barzotti kit. with
exqmsita sunrmm addition. Much more.

QUIET CRESCENT, GREAT
LOCATION $227,000
Popular Country Squire model, 4 level back split with
4 bedrooms. Walk to schools. Bright and fresh eat-in
kitchen overlooks large family room. Walkou!t to
fenced yard with large party sized deck. 1-5 piece
bathroom and 1-2 piece washroom. Gleaming
hardwood fioors throughout. Great family street.
Martha Summers®. 01-276-30
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"THRIVING BILLIARDS & CAFE
BUSINESS - $105,000

Right in heart of Georgetown. Prime
location. Private room for parties.
Don't miss this opportunity. Call Jim

Akers". 01-268-30

SPOTLESS SPACIOUS
BUNGALOW
* 4 bedroom close to schools &
shopping * Large eat-in kitchen
* Finished basement
* A must to see

Call Kathleen Dobbie*. 01-299-30

CENTURY FARM - 28 STALLS

Super 81 acres with views, woods,
water, huge country kitchen, restored
wainscotting and trim, wood floors, 3
bedrooms, great barn, paddocks and
saparata garage. $459, DD{} Illrthn

HALTON HILLS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
2000 Business Achievement Awards

“BUSINESS OF THE YEAR”

EXTRA EXTRA DEEP LOT $189,900
Charming 1-1/2 storey with an addition
& fin. bsmt located on a quiet boulevard
in the centre of Georgetown. Large eat-
in kit. Large fam. rm. 4 bdrms. In
immaculate condition. 204 feet deep lot.
Call Mary* or Ton

48 FEET FRONTAGE YOU

SAY!! $279,900
And what a ged eat streel as well.Super family
home, upgraded ceramics and kitchen. Custom
wide plank in main floor fam rm complete
wibrick fireplace. Super fenced yard w/large deck
and privacy Ial:lwe plus shaded area. Spoliess"

PRESTIGIOUS CALEDON

MOUNTAIN ESTATES $549,900
3.3 acres ol meadows and woods with super
home/office set up. Currently 4 bdrm w/mn fir
fam rm, FP, liv. and dining rms, loft and
completely sep. 2 storey office space with
sep. access and washroom. 3 car garage, hot
tub and more. Great for in-laws as well.
$549,900. Martha Summers*.  01-275-60

GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY
on a quiet street, lovely fenced and manicured lot.
Gorgeous 3 bdrm (master has ensuite), huge
country kitchen with new oak cabinets, centre
island and w/o to interlocking patio. Fireplace,
central air and vac, formal living and dining rooms,
finished basement, The complete package for
$219,900. Call Iris lrwin* for info. 01-307-30

LET'S MAKE A DEAL

on the fabulous 4 bedroom home in
exclusive “Halton Hills Estates”. Huge
kitchen, main floor family room, main
floor den, main floor laundry, central
air all on a huge lot. $364,900. Call

01-272-30

COUNTRY - YET CLOSE TO TOWN!
Half acre lot with westerly views, and
just outside Georgetown! Spacious raised
low with large rooms, eal-in kit., and huge
solarium addition. Hardwood floors recentl
installed in living and dining rooms and all
bedrooms. Brand new forced air oil heating
system with central air.Finished rec room down.
$269,900. Call John Hill*. 01-282-30

GREAT BEGINNINGS FOR
$69,000
2+ bdrm mobile home located in Erin's
Stanley Park. New propane furnace in
1999. Appliances are included. Call
now for viewing. Rick Curry*.




